
ST83

ST593

ST583

ST484

ST482

ST591

ST5

ST584

ST592

ST594

ST5

25-26-W

27-29-W

26-26-W
26-28-W

25-28-W 25-27-W25-29-W

26-29-W
26-27-W

25-25-W

26-25-W

27-26-W
27-28-W 27-27-W

27-25-W

28-26-W28-27-W28-28-W 28-25-W

24-29-W

27-29A-W

24-28-W 24-27-W

28-29A-W

24-26-W 24-25-W

28-29-W

Legend
Eroded Slopes

Dunes

Sand

Sandy Loam

Loam

Calc. Loam

Moist Loam

Clay

Alluvium

Wet Meadow

Shallow Marsh

Deep Marsh

Fen Peat

Forest Peat

Water

Developed

¹

0 2 41 Miles

Hillsburg-Roblin-Shell River Municipality, south part: Range Ecosites (all land)
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federal-provincial-
territorial initiative.
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